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Palmares Individuel

Carabine 10 metres Seniors 3

Place Nom / Prenom Association / Ligue Séries Total
1 Olivier BOISARD CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN 100,2 100,8 1001 98 100,6 100 5997
2 Philippe LE GOUEFF  T.S. ANTIBES CDT ALPES-MARITIMES 97,5 98,4 100,5 98,1 100,1 100,6 5952
Alain
3 UANDENBUSSCHE ST PONTARLIER CDT DOUBS 101,6 99,6 95,3 100,6 98,5 98,4 594
4 Eric TROLET S.T. ARGENTAN GDT ORNE 96,7 99,7 992 995 98,8 99,7 5936
5  Marc JAEGER AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN 102 979 957 98 962 987 5885
6  Bertrand DUPARCHY RHODIA CLUB TIR CDT ISERE 96,4 100,5 98,4 986 96,8 97,6 5883
7 Thierry MARIE C.S.A. MED CDT VAR 983 971 96 96,8 100 98,9 5871
8  Christian DOUBLEIN &) VELENEUVE S/LOT COTLOT-ET 97.4 9841 954 971 97,3 1004 5857
9 Jacques MOLNE CIBLE FIGEACOISE CDT LOT 98,5 95,7 956 98 97,3 97,8 5829
10 Christian ARTHAUD  TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS CDT INDRE 98,7 97.8 999 925 954 97.3 5816
11 Claude BENETAZZO LA JEAN-BART TIR CDT NORD 98,7 97,1 96,8 97,4 985 92,2 580,7
12 Francois OBERLIN  S.T. RIEDISHEIM CDT HAUT RHIN 981 951 972 1009 97.4 915 5802
13 Bruno GAVOILLE AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN 90,5 96,1 103 96,1 97,2 96,8 579,7
14  Gervais DEMANGEON E.S. THAONNAISE CDT VOSGES 925 981 97 978 961 975 579
15  Jean-Luc CHAMPION LA BRESTOISE CDT FINISTERE o5 981 982 938 996 94 5787
Jean-Jacques -
16 oo As ST LONS CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES 96,5 92,9 97.3 957 96,6 98,7 5777
Jean-Frédéric
17 SPIESSER ESPERANCE CHALONS CDT MARNE 96,5 98,4 93 95,7 96 98 577,6
18  Christian GREDER  S.T. SIERENTZ CDT HAUT RHIN 98,7 98,9 901 983 972 938 577

19  Alain LACOUSTETE S.T. LONS CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES 97,3 94,3 941 94 96,1 100,7 576,5
20 Bruno CHAUDRON S.T. VENAREY LAUMES CDT COTE D'OR 93,1 91,8 100,2 97,5 95,8 97,7 576,1

21 Joél DHAISNE C.T. DES DIX CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS 92,5 98,8 95,7 98,1 96,3 94,5 5759
22  Christian SCHEUER  AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN 97,2 93,5 98,5 94 94,7 97,7 5756
23 gﬂgSELMARCOU S.T. LONS CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES 97,7 94,3 96,2 93,1 952 98,2 574,7

24 Guillaume DUPONT GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE 929 92,6 94,5 99,5 97,3 97,4 5742
ESPERANCE DE TOUL CDT MEURTHE-ET-

25  Michel NOEL moreRAN 96,5 98,7 95 93,8 934 96,7 5741
26  Eric ALLMENDINGER TIR PIEMONT CDT BAS-RHIN 92,7 98,8 96,3 93,9 96,5 957 573,9
27  Pascal DOCOCHE  U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ CDT NORD 98,2 94,8 96,7 952 953 935 573,7
28  Jean-Marc HAUGUEL MAROMME T.S. CDT SEINE-MARITIME 92,3 985 96,3 93,9 952 97,3 5735
29  Patrice LAGNEAU A.S. MONTS TIR CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE 951 959 956 994 953 91,9 5732
30  Patrick CAPERAN S.T. PAVIERS CDT ARIEGE 93,5 97,8 96,4 96,4 94,9 935 572,5
31  Michel DIAT T.S. RIOMOIS CDT PUY-DE-DOME 95,1 956 97,3 96,6 954 91,4 571,4
32 Francois BONY S.T. CREUSOT CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE 96,9 92,7 97 951 96,7 92,9 5713
33  Christian CHASSERY  A.T. STE-SAVINE CDT AUBE 96,2 95 882 951 956 100,2 570,3
34  Jean-Maric JAMARD  T.S.SAINT-LOIS CDT MANCHE 89,6 96,1 983 96 96,1 93,6 569,7
35  Jacques BELY LS HOUHEFORTAIS CDT CHARENTE- 90,3 97 959 954 93,6 97,1 569,3
36 Daniel BLONDEAU o mar o HESMINES CDT PAS-DE- 91,3 90,7 95 969 96 98,7 568,6
37  Martin FRITSCH CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN 96 91,8 923 989 941 95 5681
38 FEric SIBILLE AURORE DE VITRE CDT ILLE-ET.VILAINE 91,8 957 894 965 98,7 954 567,5

39  Guylain FRANCOIS A.S. CLAMECYCOISE CDT NIEVRE 95,8 92,6 98,7 90,6 95,1 94,8 567,5
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40  Pierre LABADENS
41 Philippe TEILLOU
42  Claude TEZZA

43 Philippe SIEGEL
44  Denis MOULIN
45  Michel LECREUX

46 William LEBORGNE

47  Philippe BOURMAUD
48  Denis PIRAUBE

49  Luc PEIGNIER

50 Yannick CAURET

51 Régis POIGNARD

52  Pierre PARENT

53  Yann LE NABOUR
54  Philippe BOCQUET
55  Daniel PASCAUD

56  Gilles PEUDPIECE
57  Jean-Luc JENICOT
58  Francois HISLER

59  Pascal LEBRUN

60  Erick VAN AKEN

61 Jean-Marc MUNSCH
62 Alain FOUCOUT

63  Philippe COMTE

64 René PRUD'HOMME
65 Jacques BRENN

66  Jean-Paul VERGNE
67  Christian LE BOULER
68  Michel BAUDOIN

69  Christian MEHEUST
70  Philippe CLERC

Jean-Claude
LEFEBVRE

72  Francis MONTEIL
73  Didier BOISSON
74  Manuel AZEVEDO
75  Gilles BLANCHET
76  Joél BAUDOIN
DNS Michel DIEBOLT
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STE CATALANE DE TIR CDT PYRENEES-
ORIENTALES

A.S. DEOLOISES CDT INDRE

TIREURS SPORT TRIEUX CDT COTES-
D'ARMOR

A.LS.L. ORSCHWIHR CDT HAUT RHIN
C.J.FE. TIR CDT LOIRET
S.T. NEUFCHATEAU CDT VOSGES

UNION ROUELLAISE TIR CDT SEINE-
MARITIME

AST LA TREIGNATOISE CDT ALLIER
C.T. MONTIGNY CDT MOSELLE
A.S.TA.M. CDT ALLIER

T.C. ROUXMESNIL CDT SEINE-MARITIME
C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS CDT NORD

A.S. DEOLOISES CDT INDRE

T.N. VERSAILLES CDT YVELINES

EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER CDT ARDENNES
S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE CDT YONNE
C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS CDT NORD

A.S.E. COLMAR CDT HAUT RHIN
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE CDT NORD
CSAD ARTEMIS CDT HERAULT

A.S.E. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN
S.T.H.R.H. CDT SEINE-MARITIME

S.T. TOULON CDT VAR

AVANT GARDE TROYES CDT AUBE

S.T. LONS CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES
C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET

LES TIREURS DU LOCH CDT MORBIHAN
A.S. DEOLOISES CDT INDRE

LA CHAMBERIOTE CDT YONNE
AUXERRE TIR CLUB CDT YONNE

U.S.C. MONTDIDIER CDT SOMME

J. D'ARC CHALONS CDT MARNE
A.T.C.B. ARCACHON CDT GIRONDE
T.S. BRIVADOIS CDT HAUTE-LOIRE
A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

LA CHAMBERIOTE CDT YONNE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN
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NATIONAL DE TIR SPORTIE

Total
566,7
566
565,6

565
564,5
564

562,8

562,6
562,3
561,8
561,2
561,2
560,3
559,9
559,9
559,5
558,4

556

555
554,5
554,5
553,7
552,1
551,8
5561,7
549,7

549
546,8
542,5
541,7
537,3

536,4

534,9
531,1
530,5
524.,4
493,9

0




